M21000012114

. (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300372778593

2021 SEP 14 PI

RECEIVED

12P | 1 | 1 | 1 |

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : .998042/1 4311279

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle has

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: September 14, 2021

ORDER TIME : 2:18 PM

ORDER NO. : 998042-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4311279

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: COASTAL WASTE & RECYCLING OF

GEORGIA, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT# 61594

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:		ation Section n of Corporatio	ns					
SUBJE		astal Waste & R	ecycling of Georgia, LLC					
			Name of	Limited	Liability (Company	-	
The encl Existence	losed "A	pplication by Fo heck are submitte	reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refe	pany for renced fo	Authoriza reign limi	ition to Tra ted liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," Ce y company to transact business	rtificate of in Florida.
Please re	eturn all	correspondence	concerning this matter to the	followin	ıg:			
		Colleen A. Ba	artini, Paralegal					
				Name of P	erson		···	
		Whiteman Os	terman & Hanna LLP					
		<u> </u>	F	irm/Com	pany	·		
		One Commer	ce Plaza					
				Addre	SS	_		
		Albany, NY 1	2260					
			City/S	State and	Zip Code			
		cbartini@woh.d	com					
	-		E-mail address: (to be use	d for futu	ire annual	report not	ification)	
For furth	er inform	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:					
	Collee	n A. Bartini, Pai	ralegal	51 atı	8	487-76	543	
		Name o	f Contact Person		rea Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section x 6327 see, FL 32314				Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ce, FL 32301	
		ck for the follow 00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \text{\$\Sigma}\$ \$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$		5.00 Filin ed Copy	g Fce &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	icate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(if	name unavailable, enter alternate i	asme adopted for the purpose of transacting	g business in Florida. The alto	rnate name must include "Limited Liab	oiliny Company," "L.L.C," or "LL	(".:2)
2.	DE		3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)				(FEI numb	er, if applicable)	
4.	N/A					
,,		(Date first transacted business in FI (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905)	orida, if prior to registration.) 5, F.S. to determine penalty li	ability)		
5.	1840 NW 33rd Street		6.	1840 NW 33rd Street		
٠.	(Street Address of	Principal Office)	٠٠ <u>-</u>	(Mailing Addr	292	
	Pompano Beach, FL 3	3064		Pompano Beach, FL 33064		
			-		. 💛	
7.	Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box NOT ac	eceptable)	<u></u>	-
	Name:	Brendon J. Pantano, Chief	Executive Officer			
	Office Address:	1840 NW 33rd Street			တဲ့	-
	Office Address.					
		Pompano Beach	Cuy)	, Florida 33064 (Zip code		
		s of my position as registered				
		By: S (Rej	gistered agent's signature)		<u> </u>	
8.	The name, title or capa	By: \\ \	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au		<u> </u>	
8.	The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au	nthority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:	
8.		By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Excity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: <u>Titl</u>	e or Capacity:	Kristi Beaudoin	
8.	Title or Capacity:	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Excity and address of the person Name and Address	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF	e or Capacity:		
8.	Title or Capacity:	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Excity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Str	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have at ss: Titl no CF eet L 33064	e or Capacity:	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Stree	
8.	Title or Capacity: CEO	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Excity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Str. Pompano Beach, F	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have at ss: Titl nno CF eet L 33064 Treeet	e or Capacity:	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Stree Pompano Beach, FL	33064
	Title or Capacity: CEO	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Edity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm. Pompano Beach, F. John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Str. Pompano Beach, F.	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have at ss: Titl nno CF eet L 33064 Treeet	e or Capacity:	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Stree Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street	33064
(ك	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Edity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Str. Pompano Beach, Formpano Be	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre eet L 33064	e or Capacity: O asurer	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Stree Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL	33064
(L 9 jur	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E decity and address of the person Name and Addres Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm Pompano Beach, F John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Stm Pompano Beach, F Sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl nno CF eet L 33064 Treet L 33064	e or Capacity: O asurer enticated by the official have	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records	33064 33064 in the
(L 9 jur of	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E decity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm Pompano Beach, F John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Stm Pompano Beach, F sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the abmitted) uted in accordance with section	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre cet L 33064 O days old, duly auth the certificate is in a filt on 605.0203 (1) (b), 1	e or Capacity: O asurer enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records on of the certificate under that any false information	33064 in the er oath
(L 9 jur of	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	By: Brendon J. Pantano, Chief Edity and address of the person Name and Address of Name and Na	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre cet L 33064 O days old, duly auth the certificate is in a filt on 605.0203 (1) (b), 1	e or Capacity: O asurer enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records on of the certificate under that any false information	33064 in the er oath
(C. 9) jur of	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E decity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm Pompano Beach, F John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Stm Pompano Beach, F sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the abmitted) uted in accordance with section	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre cet L 33064 O days old, duly auth the certificate is in a form 605.0203 (1) (b), in titutes a third degree	enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records on of the certificate under that any false information	33064 33064 in the er oath
(C. 9) jur of	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E decity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm Pompano Beach, F John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Stm Pompano Beach, F sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the abmitted) uted in accordance with section	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre cet L 33064 O days old, duly auth the certificate is in a filt on 605.0203 (1) (b), 1	enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records on of the certificate under that any false information	33064 in the er oath
(C. 9 jur of	Title or Capacity: CEO Vice President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	By: (Reg Brendon J. Pantano, Chief E decity and address of the person Name and Address Brendon J. Panta 1840 NW 33rd Sm Pompano Beach, F John Casagrande 1840 NW 33rd Stm Pompano Beach, F sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the abmitted) uted in accordance with section	xecutive Officer n(s) who has/have au ss: Titl ano CF eet L 33064 Tre cet L 33064 O days old, duly auth the certificate is in a form 605.0203 (1) (b), in titutes a third degree	enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation florida Statutes. I am aware felony as provided for in s.	Kristi Beaudoin 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL Christian Gorino 1840 NW 33rd Street Pompano Beach, FL ring custody of records on of the certificate under that any false information	33064 in the er oath



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COASTAL WASTE & RECYCLING OF GEORGIA,

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "COASTAL WASTE &
RECYCLING OF GEORGIA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF
SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 204152297

Date: 09-14-21